
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
784 

10 
189 
522 

22 
84 

148 
41 

312 
111 
124 

27 
338 
787 
241 
443 
155 
149 
208 
445 
626 

18 
26 
71 
91 

380 
922 
304 
243 
835 
495 
959 
211 

20 
439 

42 
151 

Name 
Jimi Marttila 
Eeka Laaksonen 
Elias Villanen 
Roope Pulkkinen 
Mikke L indström 
Eetu Aronen 
Sami Oinonen 
Miko Korpela 
Valtteri Vilen 
Niklas Isokääntä 
Joni Salmi 
Oskari Peijariniemi 
Frans Mattila 
Leo Huuskonen 
Simo Tanskanen 
Topi Huhtala 
Konsta Närhi 
Jeeli Harjula 
Julius Vierikka 
Niila Paasonen 
Jere Igo 
Eetu Laaksonen 
Atte Tonteri 
Leo Valkonen 
Urho Vainio 
Aapo Ylimäki 
Romet Ennok 
Juho Majuri 
Miko Lesonen 
Retu Laaksonen 
Emilio Engström 
Samuel Salovaara 
Tuukka Juntunen 
Oskari Pärssinen 
Samuel Paalasmaa 
Kalle-Albert Vesaluoma 
Oliver Lind 

Team 

K y t ö n e n  M o t o r s p o r t  
M X  N y b e r g  
East MX 
T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

W W W . L O U K K O . C O M  
M o t o k e i d a s  R a c i n g  T e a m  

S E -Team  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

S E -Team  
SE -Team  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  

T E A M  M O T O P A L V E L U  
T e a m  M P - R a c i n g  
KVR 
SE -Team  

Kerho 
HMK 
E-SMK 
E-SMK 
IMK 
FMS ry 
SiMK 
VMK 
MieMK 
HMK 
STCR 
HyMK 
E-SMK 
E-SMK 
K-SMK 
SiMK 
KauhjMK 
RiMPKK 
YliMK 
E-SMK 
MMK 
E-SMK 
RaSMK 
SiMK 
VMK 
HyMK 
JaMoKe/UA 
E-SMK 
MMK 
HMK 
E-SMK 
ÅMK 
E-SMK 
HyMK 
OriMK 
HyMK 
K-SMK 
SiMK 

Brand 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Total Tm 
26:11.598 
26:27.701 
26:36.021 
26:40.115 
27:13.520 
27:23.566 
27:23.661 
27:38.801 
27:39.486 
27:45.415 
27:48.335 
28:03.491 
28:11.385 
28:13.670 
28:24.307 
28:28.520 
26:27.311 
26:51.026 
26:58.137 
27:05.558 
27:06.344 
27:17.820 
27:18.657 
27:24.563 
27:35.340 
27:35.743 
27:43.091 
27:43.228 
27:44.966 
28:08.266 
28:08.847 
28:18.145 
26:40.360 
11:35.678 
11:45.089 

7:46.762 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
4 
4 
2 

Avg. Speed 
37,796 
37,413 
37,218 
37,122 
36,363 
36,141 
36,139 
35,809 
35,794 
35,667 
35,604 
35,284 
35,119 
35,072 
34,853 
34,767 
34,020 
33,519 
33,372 
33,219 
33,203 
32,971 
32,954 
32,835 
32,622 
32,614 
32,470 
32,467 
32,433 
31,985 
31,974 
31,799 
30,368 
31,049 
30,634 
23,138 

- 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.103 

Avg. Speed 

37,796 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.712 

Best Speed 

42,283 

Best Lap by 

784 - Jimi Marttila 

 

Printed: 31.8.2025 17.36.16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:TomMi Salminen 

Race Director: Mikko Korpela 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML MX-Liiga Finaali Miehikkälä 2025 
MX85  Su 

MX85  A-Finaali Heat 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:01:38 

Pulakorpi  Miehikkälä 1,500 km 

31.8.2025 14:45 


